

GOVERNOR DUCEY'S OFFICE OF YOUTH, FAITH AND FAMILY

COMMISSION TO PREVENT VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN STOP GRANT IMPLEMENTATION PLAN MEETING

June 23, 2017 1:00 PM

Governor's Office of Youth, Faith and Family 1700 W. Washington Suite 230, Conference Room B Phoenix, AZ 85007

Pursuant to ARS 38-431.02 (A) (2), the Governor's (Commission or Committee) can vote to go into Executive Session for the purpose of discussion or considering documents exempt by law from public inspection and/or discussion or consultation for legal advice with its attorney.

Pursuant to A.R.S. § 38-431.01 (H), the Commission may obtain public comment pertaining to any of the listed agenda items if it so desires. A formal call to the public will take place at the end of the meeting.

MEETING AGENDA

Agenda Item

1. Welcome & Introductions John Raeder, Governor's Office of Youth,

Faith and Family

2. Review of the STOP Grant Implementation Plan

John Raeder, Governor's Office of Youth,

Faith and Family

3. Call to the Public John Raeder, Governor's Office of Youth,

Faith and Family

4. Adjourn John Raeder, Governor's Office of Youth,

Faith and Family

Conference/Call-in: 877-820-7831

Password: 586538

Governor Ducey's Office of Youth, Faith and Family